
STAFF LIST

Headmistress: Miss L Harris

Executive Headmaster: Mr S Thompson

Deputy Headteacher: Mrs D Crookes

Head of Early Years: Miss H Herron

Bursar & Secretary: Mrs M Fisher

Nursery Teacher: Miss M Gregory

Kindergarten Teacher: Miss H Herron

Upper Kindergarten Teacher: Miss A Smith

Reception Teacher: Mrs S Herron

Year I Teacher: Mr K Gilchrist

Year II Teacher: Mrs D Crookes

Year III Teacher: Mrs A Heatlie

Year IV Teacher: Mrs F Fretwell

Year V Teacher: Ms Z Samy

Year VI Teacher: Mr J Jackson

PE & Games Teacher: Mrs L Nicholson

Science Teacher: Mrs L Warman

French Teacher: Mrs L Fields

History & Reasoning Teacher: Mrs Y Whalley

Drama & Elocution Teacher: Mrs A Hepton

Music Teacher: Ms S Dalziel

SENCO: Mr J Jackson

Early Years SENCO: Miss H Herron

Workshop Specialist: Mrs J Stenhouse

Pastoral Specialist: Miss T Mardling

Breakfast Club: Mrs L Clarke

After School Care: Miss M Gregory

After School Care: Miss T Mardling

After School Care: Ms R Boulton

Swimming Coach: Mrs L Reece

Ballet Tutor: Ms E Frankland

Piano Tutor: Mrs M Adams

Strings Tutor: Mr J England

Guitar Tutor: Mr A Simmons

Teaching Assistant: Miss S Stowers

Teaching Assistant: Miss A Gollings

Teaching Assistant: Mrs G Starkie

Teaching Assistant: Miss K Worrell

Teaching Assistant: Mrs L Clarke

Teaching Assistant: Mrs R Ramackers

Teaching Assistant: Miss T Mardling

Teaching Assistant: Ms R Boulton

Caretaker: Mr R Chase

Bus Driver: Ms P Clark

Bus Driver: Mr A Jackman

Cleaner: Mrs E Williams

Cleaner: Mr D Spall

Cleaner: Mrs K Genney

Head Cook: Mrs S Virgo

Assistant Cook: Mrs C Dawson

Lunchtime Supervisor: Mrs K Genney

Lunchtime Supervisor: Mrs K Parkinson

Lunchtime Supervisor: Mrs D Fletcher

Lunchtime Supervisor: Ms B Ghiat



STAFF EMAILS

Headmistress: Miss L Harris: hHeadmistress@stmartinsprep.co.uk

Deputy Headteacher: Mrs D Crookes: Dianecrookes@stmartinsprep.co.uk

Head of Early Years: Miss H Herron: Harriet.herron@stmartinsprep.co.uk

Bursar & Secretary: Mrs M Fisher: Secretary@stmartinsprep.co.uk

Nursery Teacher: Miss M Gregory: Maisie.gregory@stmartinsprep.co.uk

Kindergarten Teacher: Miss H Herron: Harriet.herron@stmartinsprep.co.uk

Upper Kindergarten Teacher: Miss A Smith: Angela.smith@stmartinsprep.co.uk

Reception Teacher: Mrs S Herron: Sylvia.herron@stmartinsprep.co.uk

Year I Teacher: Mr K Gilchrist: Karl.gilchrist@stmartinsprep.co.uk

Year II Teacher: Mrs D Crookes: Dianecrookes@stmartinsprep.co.uk

Year III Teacher:  Mrs Heatlie: Amy.Heatlie@stmartinsprep.co.uk

Year IV Teacher: Mrs F Fretwell: Frances.Fretwell@stmartinsprep.co.uk

Year V Teacher: Ms Z Samy: Zaynab.Samy@stmartinsprep.co.uk

Year VI Teacher/SENCO: Mr J Jackson: Joel.Jackson@stmartinsprep.co.uk

PE & Games Teacher: Mrs L Nicholson: Lucy.Nicholson@stmartinsprep.co.uk

Science Teacher: Mrs L Warman: Lisa.warman@stmartinsprep.co.uk

Reasoning & History Teacher: Mrs Y Whalley: Ysanne.whalley@stmartinsprep.co.uk

French Teacher: Mrs L Fields: Lauren.fields@stmartinsprep.co.uk

Music Teacher: Ms S Dalziel: Sarah.dalziel@stmartinsprep.co.uk

Workshop Specialist: Mrs J Stenhouse: Jayne.stenhouse@stmartinsprep.co.uk

Pastoral Specialist/Teaching Assistant: Miss T Mardling: Teri.mardling@stmartinsprep.co.uk

Teaching Assistant: Miss S Stowers: Shannon.stowers@stmartinsprep.co.uk

Teaching Assistant: Miss K Worrell: Kirsty.worrell@stmartinsprep.co.uk

Teaching Assistant: Mrs L Clarke: Linda.clarke@stmartinsprep.co.uk

Teaching Assistant: Mrs R Ramackers: Rachel.ramackers@stmartinsprep.co.uk

Teaching Assistant: Ms R Boulton: Ruth.boulton@stmartinsprep.co.uk

Bus Driver: Ms Pamela Clark: Pamela.Clark@stmartinsprep.co.uk

Bus Driver: Mr A Jackman: Andre.jackman@stmartinsprep.co.uk


